

CASH, NON-CASH AND NON-PERFORMING LOANS NOTIFIED BY THE BANKS ACCORDING TO FINANCIAL CODES

28.02.2013

SIRA	FINANCING SUBJECT	GROSS CREDITS		CASH CREDITS		NON-PERFORMING LOANS		NON-CASH CREDITS	
		AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%
1	CONSUMER LOANS AND CREDIT CARDS	2.005.220.582	28,27	1.856.460.422	28,62	148.760.160	24,51	9.018.511	1,80
	Consumer Loan (Housing)	277.087.227	3,91	268.367.292	4,14	8.719.935	1,44	0	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Automobil)	83.585.620	1,18	77.186.542	1,19	6.399.078	1,05	0	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Other)	1.509.735.165	21,28	1.387.956.309	21,39	121.778.856	20,07	9.018.511	1,80
	Credit Card	134.812.570	1,90	122.950.279	1,90	11.862.291	1,95	0	0,00
2	MANUFACTURE OF TEXTILES AND TEXTILE PRODUCTS	17.584.539	0,25	14.006.138	0,22	3.578.401	0,59	2.690.333	0,54
	Manufacture of textiles	5.408.331	0,08	4.442.414	0,07	965.917	0,16	1.859.443	0,37
	Manufacture of ready-made clothing	12.164.034	0,17	9.551.550	0,15	2.612.484	0,43	830.890	0,17
	Manufacture of leather clothes and dyeing of fur	12.174	0,00	12.174	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
3	WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE, COMMISSION TRADE, SERVICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES	772.851.392	10,89	706.493.596	10,89	66.357.796	10,93	127.712.831	25,44
	Wholesale and Commission Trade	217.556.443	3,07	190.332.331	2,93	27.224.112	4,49	49.195.727	9,80
	Retail trade and personal goods and repairs of households goods	492.052.403	6,94	454.307.534	7,00	37.744.869	6,22	72.152.016	14,37
	Sale, maintenance and repair of motor vehicles, motor vehicle parts and accessories	63.242.546	0,89	61.853.731	0,95	1.388.815	0,23	6.365.088	1,27
4	MANUFACTURE OF FOOD PRODUCTS, BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO	147.275.413	2,08	124.403.078	1,92	22.872.335	3,77	10.010.239	1,99
5	CONSTRUCTION	335.410.486	4,73	233.190.294	3,59	102.220.192	16,84	31.714.280	6,32
6	TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND COMMUNICATION	1.443.144.087	20,34	1.440.910.483	22,21	2.233.604	0,37	11.899.316	2,37
	Communication	1.367.481.122	19,28	1.367.476.080	21,08	5.042	0,00	8.589.133	1,71
	Transport	59.401.497	0,84	58.030.385	0,89	1.371.112	0,23	1.642.047	0,33
	Other Transportation Activities and Storage	16.261.468	0,23	15.404.018	0,24	857.450	0,14	1.668.136	0,33
7	SOURCES OF ELECTRICITY, GAS AND WATER SUPPLY	63.373.549	0,89	62.478.290	0,96	895.259	0,15	30.131.054	6,00
8	FINANCIAL INTERMEDIATION	46.173.469	0,65	40.276.414	0,62	5.897.055	0,97	2.475.028	0,49
	Leasing, Factoring and Financial Companies and Others	36.231.873	0,51	31.070.381	0,48	5.161.492	0,85	697.486	0,14
	Monetary Intermediation, Real Estate Investment Trust, Venture Capital Investment Trust and Others	9.941.596	0,14	9.206.033	0,14	735.563	0,12	1.777.542	0,35
9	MANUFACTURE OF BASIC METALS AND FABRICATED METAL PRODUCTS	25.483.528	0,36	19.582.858	0,30	5.900.670	0,97	2.225.913	0,44
	Manufacture of Basic Metal	5.179.754	0,07	4.258.686	0,07	921.068	0,15	681.775	0,14
	Manufacture of fabricated metal products (except machinery and equipment)	20.303.774	0,29	15.324.172	0,24	4.979.602	0,82	1.544.138	0,31
10	AGRICULTURE, HUNTING AND FORESTRY	276.436.904	3,90	268.161.325	4,13	8.275.579	1,36	2.647.708	0,53
11	MANUFACTURE OF TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT	24.911.058	0,35	23.206.287	0,36	1.704.771	0,28	5.700.361	1,14
	Motor Vehicles and Their Parts and Accessories	17.482.222	0,25	16.081.250	0,25	1.400.972	0,23	5.640.723	1,12
	Building and Repairing of Ships and Boats, Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment	7.428.836	0,10	7.125.037	0,11	303.799	0,05	59.638	0,01
12	MANUFACTURE OF CHEMICALS AND CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND MAN-MADE FIBRES	18.131.744	0,26	16.907.215	0,26	1.224.529	0,20	3.037.922	0,61
13	REAL ESTATE, RENTING AND BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	35.099.118	0,49	32.894.448	0,51	2.204.670	0,36	2.265.209	0,45
14	MANUFACTURE OF OTHER NON-METALIC MINERALS	351.979.220	4,96	296.628.104	4,57	55.351.116	9,12	47.165.429	9,40
15	OTHER COMMUNITY, SOCIAL AND PERSONEL SERVICE ACTIVITIES	348.130.286	4,91	321.339.098	4,95	26.791.188	4,41	57.264.003	11,41
	Culture Activities	10.126.654	0,14	5.696.979	0,09	4.429.675	0,73	2.267.656	0,45
	Other Social Activities	338.003.632	4,76	315.642.119	4,87	22.361.513	3,68	54.996.347	10,96
16	MANUFACTURE OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT	24.351.583	0,34	22.192.256	0,34	2.159.327	0,36	5.195.617	1,03
	Machinery and Equipment	4.520.128	0,06	4.035.798	0,06	484.330	0,08	345.216	0,07
	Electric and Non-electric Domestic Appliances	19.831.455	0,28	18.156.458	0,28	1.674.997	0,28	4.850.401	0,97
17	MANUFACTURE OF COKE, REFINED PETROLEUM AND NUCLEAR FUEL	14.098.063	0,20	9.784.363	0,15	4.313.700	0,71	90.486	0,02
18	HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS (TOURISM)	294.873.666	4,16	225.155.071	3,47	69.718.595	11,49	26.850.886	5,35
19	MANUFACTURE OF ELECTRICAL AND OPTICAL EQUIPMENT	20.960.143	0,30	17.836.866	0,27	3.123.277	0,51	823.925	0,16
20	MANUFACTURE OF PULP, PAPER AND PAPER PRODUCTS, PUBLISHING AND PRINTING	10.876.711	0,15	6.317.938	0,10	4.558.773	0,75	262.965	0,05
	Manufacture of Pulp, Paper and Paper Products	6.636.668	0,09	3.974.168	0,06	2.662.500	0,44	90.075	0,02
	Manufacture of Publishing and Printing	4.240.043	0,06	2.343.770	0,04	1.896.273	0,31	172.890	0,03
21	MANUFACTURE OF RUBBER AND PLASTIC PRODUCT	19.986.488	0,28	19.364.151	0,30	622.337	0,10	1.203.108	0,24
22	MINING AND QUARRYING OF ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	3.148.629	0,04	3.113.628	0,05	35.001	0,01	250	0,00
23	MANUFACTURING N.E.C (Other Manufacturing)	37.639.482	0,53	31.109.994	0,48	6.529.488	1,08	5.814.799	1,16
24	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND DEFENCE, COMPULSORY SOCIAL SECURITY	98.500.162	1,39	97.391.062	1,50	1.109.100	0,18	61.227.693	12,20
25	MANUFACTURE OF WOOD AND WOOD PRODUCTS	5.119.266	0,07	4.440.935	0,07	678.331	0,11	408.781	0,08
26	MANUFACTURE OF LEATHER AND LEATHER PRODUCTS	1.291.857	0,02	743.278	0,01	548.579	0,09	62.831	0,01
27	MINING AND QUARRYING EXCEPT ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	6.728.294	0,09	6.185.955	0,10	542.339	0,09	269.566	0,05
28	HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICE	29.077.974	0,41	28.943.868	0,45	134.106	0,02	1.880.935	0,37
29	EDUCATION	157.386.189	2,22	142.091.481	2,19	15.294.708	2,52	3.016.385	0,60
30	PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS WITH EMPLOYED PERSONS	1.701.393	0,02	1.669.754	0,03	31.639	0,01	845.764	0,17
31	FISHING	3.732.262	0,05	1.720.992	0,03	2.011.270	0,33	106.939	0,02
32	GLOBAL DECLERATIONS	453.514.294	6,39	412.299.416	6,36	41.214.878	6,79	47.992.250	9,56
TOTAL		7.094.191.831	100	6.487.299.058	100	606.892.773	100	502.011.317	100
Total (Gross Credits+Non-Cash Credits)		7.596.203.148							

Note 1: Loans in the sector comprise of the banks which were established and operate under the TRNC Banks Act, the Development Bank and loans under Saving Deposits Insurance Fund.

Note 2: Gross credits comprise of total of cash loans and non-performing loans.

Note 3: Global notifications include loan notifications for individuals, companies established abroad, companies have credits under 5.000 TL and individuals who have credits under 2.000 TL.

Note 4: Negative qualified loans are the notifications of negative qualified individuals who have credits under 2.000 TL.

Note 5: Loans are included interest discounting and accrual.

Directorate of Banking Services
Department of Risk